Europa Cup

Laser Standard, Laser Radial, Laser 4.7
Dziwnow, 08-10.07.2016

Results - RADIAL Last update: 15:44:44 10.07.2016  powered by /f//l\’ngﬁ
. Birth
Sail Number Helm date Club Cat. F U17 U17F U19 U19F U21F Scores 1 2 3 4 5 6
1  wmPOL 195310 Rudawski Marcin M 1981 MKS DWOJKA W-WA APP 5,0 1 1 1 1 1 (23)

SAINT-PETERSBURG
2 == RUS 207481 Vorobeva Elena F 1988 SAILING ACADEMY CSKA 1 17,0 5 2 4 4  (13) 2

Vasilei
3 :=GRE194857 o> F 1996  PS.C. U212 1 190 3 4 9 (@4 2 1
Karachaliau
P
4 EiEGBR 210427 Whiteley Daniel M 1998 CSLT; DINORWIC SAILING u19 1 20,0 2 3 5 37 (12
5 = CZE 209771  Halouzka Jiri M 1995 ALT LASER 47,0 (@nf) 12 M 6 14 4
6 mm CZE 203038 Halouzka Jakub M 1997 ALT LASER 50,0 14 6 3 9 (23) 18
7 =HUN 204702 Domokos David M 1999 YACHT CLUB AGARD u19 2 59,0 12 9 14 15 9  (62)
8 [HHITA204314 Albano Carolina F 1998 CIRCOLO VELA MUGGIA uig 3 1 60,0 9 23 15 8 (24) 5
9 mmRUS 190357 Morgun Ekaterina F 1995 KRASNODAR, CSKA VS 4 61,0 23 10 8 12 (41) 8
K .
10w POL 209466 oM@ F 1998  CHKZ CHOJNICE U195 2 640 17 5 17 (@ 6 19
Magdalena
Kevici
11w LTU 198564 1USKeviclus M 1998  BANGPUTYS u19 3 650 (o) 20 10 5 15 15
Domantas
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

Sail Number

B CHI 207076

= LTU 204848

E1SUI 187544

s POL 203117

s POL 205301

[ #FRA 206297

= IND 197425

e POL 184168
e CZE 203663
E3 HKG 171979

&3 AUS 207357

s POL 204311

e POL 191842

E3 HKG 201677
mm POL 207586

s CZE 208363

Helm

Ben-Amor Nunez
Clara

Eidukevicius
Marius

Ben-Amor Lucie

Klimaszewski
Woijciech

Weinzieher Anna

Barrue Marie
Dutta Upamanyu

Kosmalski Damian
Bezdek David

Bezy Nicholas

Loosemore Jeff

Strupinski Michat

Klimaszewski
Stanislaw

Bezy Christopher
Kowalski Szymon

Bezdekova
Martina

Birth
date

1996

1998

1997

2001

1990

1996

1996

1998
1997
1999

1953

2000

1992

2001
1998

1995

Club

CAFRADIA PACIFICO
NAUTICA

BANGPUTYS

SOCIETE NAUTIQUE
GENEVE

MBSW/UKZR GIZYCKO

AZS UW
COYCH

ROYAL BOMBAY YACHT
CLUB

CHKZ CHOJNICE
YC BRNO
JASIA

MIDDLE HARBOUR
AMATEURS / GEORGES
RIVER

MBSW/UKZR GIZYCKO
MBSW/UKZR GIZYCKO

JASIA

TKZ TORUN

JACHTSPORT BRNO Z.S.

Cat.

u21

u19

u21

u17

u21

u19

u19

GMA

u17

u17

u19

F

10

U17 U17F U19 U19F U21F Scores 1

2 69,0

4 75,0

3 76,0

1 77,0

82,0

4 88,0

90,0

5 94,0
95,0
6 100,0

102,0

2 102,0

113,0

3 119,0
7 126,0

129,0

22

11

25

21

16

13
20

(dsq)

32

(dnf)

19

(36)

26

2

17

19

24

18

(dnf)

11

13

14

33

27

32

16

(26)

(22

(32

(dnf)

23

(37)

20

16

(42)

13

18

24

39

20

19

23

10

25

13

16

38

18

11

27

24

30

21

34

(40)

dnf

42

29

27

17

21

44

(43)

30

38

10

39

(33)

13

(45)

11

(58)
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32
33
34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Sail Number

== UKR 206819

&= NOR 203538

= LTU 199564

msm POL 192832

mm POL 198204
mm POL 206499
s POL 202449

= LTU 204949

msm POL 205152

e POL 188235

mm LTU 202989

E3 HKG 172784

= LTU 202773

s POL 1

s CZE 196991

wmm POL 206497

msm POL 190828

Helm

Muzychko German
Skaar Anna
Rutkauskas Airidas
Mazurek Sebastian

Oleksiuk Julia
Krasodomski Jan
Biatas Krzysztof
Straukas Neilas
Kaminski Wojciech
Kotowska Zofia
Vilkauskaite Adrija

Hood Malik

Jarmalaviciute
Akvile

Ksobich Mateusz

Sopousek Radek
Raczkowski Adrian

Olszak Hubert

M

M

< £ £ 7™

<

Birth
date

1999

1997

1999

1999

1999
1999
2000
2000

1998

1997

1998

2000

1998

2000

1998

1996

1998

Club

OBOLON SAILING CLUB

KONGELIG NORSK
SEILFORENING

BANGPUTYS

AZS UNIWERSYTET
WARSZAWSKI

AZS UW

SEJK POGON SZCZECIN
MOS SSW ILAWA
ZIEMYS

JACHT KLUB
WIELKOPOLSKI

ZMKS POZNAN
BANGPUTYS

ROYAL HONG KONG
YACHT CLUB

BANGPUTYS

AZS POZNAN
YC BRNO

TORUNSKI KLUB
ZEGLARSKI

JKW POZNAN

Cat.

u19

u21

u19

u19

u19
u19
Utz

u17

u19

u21

u19

u17

u19

u17

u19

u19

F U17 U17F U19 U19F U21F Scores 1

8
11
9
10
12
11
4
5
12
13
14
6
15
7
13
14

133,0

135,0

137,0

138,0

143,0
145,0
160,0
160,0

160,0

174,0

175,0

179,0

192,0

193,0
196,0

202,0

205,0

(45)

31

18

27

(dnf)

(46)

47

24

28

15

(dnf)

34

29

10

(dnf)

41

2

28

36

35

34

31

(41)

43

(56)

29

30

22

26

49

44

dnf

42

21

(40)

25

31

30

41

28

19

35

59

(dnf)

12

54

(57)

(dnf)

27

47

33

36

(46)

26

44

34

29

17

(48)

(dnf)

dnf

28

(dnf)

53

dnf

55

42

28

20

22

32

46

45

25

30

38

39

49

26

43

33

35

20

31

(535)

16

34

14

32

47

27

25

50

29

36

24

37

(59)



475

45

46

47

48
49
50
51
52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
60
61
62

Sail Number
—— IND 186146
mm POL 193442

e POL 206817

mm POL 191837
s POL 192682
mm POL 196964
msm POL 194897
s POL 194966

s CZE 185647

s POL 183096

]_ INA 205020

s POL 200986
e POL 204343
mm POL 166705

== UKR 200735
wmm POL 195304
s POL 199296
s POL 95304

Helm

Menon Vir

Berezowski
Konrad

Urbanowicz
Lukasz

Dabrowski Piotr
Blaszczyk Kacper
Adamiak Oskar
Domagata Jakub
Brymora Maciej
Nuc Mario

Niewiarowski
Mieszko

Wardojo Kirana

Marciniak Jakub

Pierzchala Tomek

Kozubowicz
Marcin

Naumenko Sofiia
Sokotowski Hubert
Nawrat Krystian

Unruh Aleksander

< £ £ £ £ £ <L

<

T

< Z L

Birth
date

1997

1977

1998

1998
2000
2000
2000
1997

1998

1999

1999

2001

1998

1997

1998
2000
1961
2000

Club

ROYAL MADRAS YACHT
CLUB

RKS LASERY ZEGRZE

UKZ WIKING TORUN

MBSW/UKZR GIZYCKO
TS KUZNIA

CHKZ CHOJNICE

CHKZ CHOJNICE

YC ZEFIR DRAKKAR PORA)

JACHETNI KLUB PLZEN

CHKZ CHOJNICE

NEPTUNUS SAILING CLUB

JACHT KLUB
WIELKOPOLSKI

FA?SZ
TS KUZNIA RYBNIK

OSHVSM
AZS POZNAN
LOK GARLAND GLIWICE

AZS POZNAN

Cat. F

APP

u19

u19
u17 8
u17 9

u17 10

u19

u19

uio 16

u17 11

u19

uio 17
u17 12
GMA

u17 13

15

16

17

18

19

206,0

207,0

214,0

214,0
217,0
218,0
223,0
225,0

237,0

238,0

245,0

256,0

257,0

269,0

273,0
274,0
275,0

279,0

U17 U17F U19 U19F U21F Scores 1

(dnf)

38

48

40

42

(dnf)

44

39

(dnf)

(dnf)

37

43

(dnf)

(dnf)

33

(dnf)

35

(dnf)

2

15

48

47

(33)

37

45

38

39

46

51

61

54

71

63

57

58

55

64

38

29

(dnf)

33

52

48

44

49

51

45

43

56

36

55

(dnf)

61

46

50

31

32

dnf

39

37

41

43

54

35

51

40

45

47

52

dnf

dnf

(dnf)

50

51

60

35

50

(33)

62

(57)

44

59

31

64

58

61

36

ufd

54

67

71

(66)

52

49

22

(56)

46

60

(67)

(69)

42

63

33

26

68

48



5z5

63

64

65
66

67

68

69
70

71

72

73

74

Sail Number

wm POL 179375

s POL 197815

s POL 192880

s POL 201561

= LTU 198566

mm POL 192638

msm POL 190905
mm POL 180724

s POL 8

s POL 170885

mm POL 180762

s POL 176711

Helm
Zebik Jakub
Jedlinski Maciej

Leszko Mateusz
Michalska Anna

Kalinauskas
Hubartas

Rodziewicz
Borowski Szymon

Jachowski Andrzej
Micht Sokotowski
Anna Koziiska

Jezierski
Maksymilian

Dominika
Chrzaszcz

Igor Kaminski

Birth
date

1998

1998

1986

1999

2000

1998

2001
2001

1986

2001

1999

2001

Club

YC ZEFIR DRAKKAR PORA|

YC PTTK BESKID NOWY

S Cz
RKS LASERY ZEGRZE

UKZ WIKING TORUN

ZIEMYS

AZS UNIWERSYTET
WARSZAWSKI

AZS POZNAN
YK STAL GDYNIA
RKS LASERY-ZEGRZE

JACHT KLUB
WIELKOPOLSKI

YK STAL GDYNIA

YK STAL GDYNIA

Cat.

u19

u19

u19

u17

u19

u17

u17

u17

u19

u17

F U17 U17F U19 U19F U21F Scores 1

20
21
18
14
22
15
16
19
17
20
18

286,0

288,0

292,0

299,0

310,0

311,0

312,0
315,0

334,0

337,0

357,0

375,0

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dns)

(dnf)

(dnf)

(dnf)

2

62

40

68

52

59

66

70

60

69

65

dnf

62

dnf

53

dnf

60

58

34

64

dnf

63

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

49

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

dnf

47

37

68

56

69

55

63

52

66

65

70

dnf

40

61

28

41

73

57

70

64

51

65

72

dnf



